
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/10/2022 - 1/11/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/10/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/10/2022 00:20 WELFARE 2001-F135 HOPEWELL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/10/2022 00:24 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/10/2022 00:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000333 01/10/2022 00:50 ASSTFIRE 504 ONATE PL C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/10/2022 01:21 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/10/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/10/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

01/10/2022 02:18 WELFARE 2500 SAWMILL RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000334 01/10/2022 02:40 ALARMBU
S

505-506 W CORDOVA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/10/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/10/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/10/2022 03:30 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/10/2022 03:39 DISORDER 1520-2 LUISA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-000335 01/10/2022 03:42 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/E 
BUENA VISTA ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/10/2022 04:31 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/10/2022 04:39 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/10/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/10/2022 05:06 SUSPPER 825 CALLE MEJIA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/10/2022 05:28 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/10/2022 05:33 PARKED  2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/10/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000336 01/10/2022 06:09 BURGLAR
Y

2007 CALLE LORCA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/10/2022 06:14 OPENDOO
R

2230 OLD PECOS TRL A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-000337 01/10/2022 06:38 PSYCH   3051 JEMEZ RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

01/10/2022 07:01 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CALLE SARAGOSA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/10/2022 07:09 CLOSEPA 121 ZEPOL RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 07:17 ASSTDEPT 4061 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

01/10/2022 07:18 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/10/2022 07:20 BARKING E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/10/2022 07:38 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A292  TSO, AMANDA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/10/2022 07:39 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/10/2022 07:44 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

01/10/2022 07:49 WELFARE SILER RD/RUFINA CT A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

01/10/2022 07:56 MVANONI
N

200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 08:04 WELFARE 6321-3 JAGUAR DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 08:12 911HU   150 WASHINGTON AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/10/2022 08:32 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/10/2022 08:34 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/10/2022 08:37 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/10/2022 08:42 ASSISTAN AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/10/2022 08:46 DISORDER 2601 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000341 01/10/2022 08:57 BURGMV  1923 MORRIS PL A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/10/2022 08:59 ANIMWELF 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/10/2022 09:01 WELFARE 6332-522 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 09:03 DEADANIM GALLEGOS LN/AGUA FRIA 
ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/10/2022 09:06 SUSPVEH 3140 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/10/2022 09:09 FOLLOWU
P

6601 VALENTINE WAY A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 09:11 SUSPVEH 2266 CALLE PULIDO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/10/2022 09:14 ALARMRE
S

1107 PIEDRAS ROJAS A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/10/2022 09:23 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/10/2022 09:27 BARKING 2301 CALLE HALCON S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/10/2022 09:32 CRIMDAM
A

3501 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 09:33 ABANDON 403 ALEJANDRO ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/10/2022 09:44 ALARMRE
S

745 W MANHATTAN AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/10/2022 09:45 SUSPPER 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/10/2022 09:45 DISORDER 1222 SILER RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-000338 01/10/2022 09:46 STRAY   1600 LENA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000353 01/10/2022 10:00 BURGLAR
Y

2876 INDUSTRIAL RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000339 01/10/2022 10:08 LARCENY 2284 CALLE PULIDO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/10/2022 10:18 ALARMRE
S

4330 LOST FEATHER LN A292  TSO, AMANDA

01/10/2022 10:25 ALARMRE
S

4129-1915 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J
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Prime
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2022-000340 01/10/2022 10:27 CRIDAMM
V

2657 CAMINO CHUECO A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/10/2022 10:31 AMBULAN
C

11 EMBLEM RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000342 01/10/2022 10:39 WELFARE 8 CAMINO DE VACA A292  TSO, AMANDA

01/10/2022 10:41 ALARMBU
S

1120 OLD SANTA FE TRL A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/10/2022 10:47 VICIOUS 5 RAYON DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-000344 01/10/2022 10:51 BURGMV  601-169 W SAN MATEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000347 01/10/2022 10:57 LARCENY 913 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/10/2022 11:01 STRAY   145 WASHINGTON AVE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/10/2022 11:09 WELFARE 2001-H277 HOPEWELL ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/10/2022 11:19 CLOSEPA GALISTEO RD/CAMINO 
CAPITAN

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-000343 01/10/2022 11:20 PARKED  CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/10/2022 11:20 BURGLAR
Y

103 CATRON ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/10/2022 11:22 WELFARE 1259 GALLEGOS LN A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/10/2022 11:30 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

01/10/2022 11:33 MVANONI
N

CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/LAS MANANITAS

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/10/2022 12:04 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000350 01/10/2022 12:10 LARCENY 6332-1121 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/10/2022 12:17 MVANONI
N

2308 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000354 01/10/2022 12:19 LARCENY 3509 PAA RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000345 01/10/2022 12:21 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000349 01/10/2022 12:21 IMPOUND 1517 W ALAMEDA ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/10/2022 12:30 SUSPPER 1266 MAEZ RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000358 01/10/2022 12:41 AGGASLT 2907 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/10/2022 12:42 MVAINJUR 6151 AIRPORT RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-000346 01/10/2022 12:42 STRAY   4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/10/2022 12:45 MISSING 8 CAMINO DE VACA A292  TSO, AMANDA

01/10/2022 12:58 RAL     3004 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/10/2022 13:01 ALARMRE
S

851-8 W SAN MATEO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/10/2022 13:08 DISORDER 1703 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/10/2022 13:09 STRAY   3242 CERRILLOS RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/10/2022 13:47 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-000348 01/10/2022 13:53 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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01/10/2022 14:04 STOLENM
V

2820 W ZIA RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 14:08 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

01/10/2022 14:19 BARKING 811-E W MANHATTAN AVE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/10/2022 14:21 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/10/2022 14:25 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/10/2022 14:25 ALARMBU
S

100 S FEDERAL PL B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/10/2022 14:26 INJANIMA 1388 NELSON LOOP S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/10/2022 14:35 ALARMRE
S

4385 MESA BONITA RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/10/2022 14:41 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/10/2022 14:50 ANIMWELF 6470 POPLAR ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/10/2022 15:05 DISORDER 500-BLK MARKET ST B323  ARN, DEREK

01/10/2022 15:05 WELFARE 5999-46 AIRPORT RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 15:17 DISORDER 3471 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/10/2022 15:21 WELFARE 1698-1224 GALISTEO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/10/2022 15:27 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/10/2022 15:41 WELFARE 2035-26 CALLE LORCA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/10/2022 15:47 SUSPVEH 3201 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/10/2022 15:48 WELFARE 2020-B207 CALLE LORCA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/10/2022 15:56 STALLEDM 101 PASEO DE PERALTA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/10/2022 15:59 SUSPPER 2001-G HOPEWELL ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000352 01/10/2022 16:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/10/2022 16:14 PARKED  2308 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-000355 01/10/2022 16:24 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/10/2022 16:31 ASSISTAN 3880 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/10/2022 16:36 WELFARE 4304 CALLE ANDREW B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/10/2022 16:41 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-000364 01/10/2022 16:43 LARCENY 2001-F251 HOPEWELL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/10/2022 16:48 VICIOUS 4449 DANCING GROUND RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/10/2022 16:48 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/10/2022 16:50 DISORDER 3294 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/10/2022 16:51 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000357 01/10/2022 16:54 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/10/2022 17:03 IPBURGLA 1501 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/10/2022 17:03 ITEMLF  3251 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/10/2022 17:06 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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01/10/2022 17:17 CLOSEPA 2774 SAWMILL RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

01/10/2022 17:23 AGGASLT 2312 ANNA JEAN CT C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/10/2022 17:27 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/10/2022 17:29 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/10/2022 17:35 NARCOTIC 3600-B1004 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000359 01/10/2022 17:42 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/10/2022 17:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/10/2022 17:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-000356 01/10/2022 17:52 MVANONI
N

5741 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/10/2022 17:59 DOMNOTI
F

504 ADOLFO ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/10/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125-B CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/10/2022 18:02 SUSPPER CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON 
ROBERTO

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-000360 01/10/2022 18:22 WELFARE 1601 SALVADOR PL B323  ARN, DEREK

01/10/2022 18:23 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/10/2022 18:54 DOMNOTI
F

1309-1 RUFINA LN B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/10/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/10/2022 19:03 WELFARE 1475 RODEO RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/10/2022 19:03 ALARMBU
S

3534 ZAFARANO DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/10/2022 19:08 SUSPVEH 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/10/2022 19:12 DOMNOTI
F

1012 VELARDE RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000361 01/10/2022 19:20 DOMESTIC 941-312 CALLE MEJIA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/10/2022 19:34 DISORDER 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/10/2022 19:49 TRAFFIC 4066 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-000362 01/10/2022 19:58 BURGMV  2412 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/10/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/10/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/10/2022 20:18 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/10/2022 20:20 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/10/2022 20:20 VICIOUS 1201 MAEZ RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

01/10/2022 20:32 LOCMISS 1601 SALVADOR PL B323  ARN, DEREK

01/10/2022 20:58 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/10/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/10/2022 21:00 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/10/2022 21:04 CLOSEPA 1100 OLD SANTA FE TRL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A
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2022-000363 01/10/2022 21:06 HARASS  7420 ELK HORN RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/10/2022 21:09 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/10/2022 21:28 SUSPPER 1801-H67 ESPINACITAS ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/10/2022 21:44 WELFARE 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/10/2022 21:56 SUSPPER 1475 RODEO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/10/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/10/2022 22:14 DISORDER 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/10/2022 22:17 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/10/2022 22:22 ASSISTAN 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-000369 01/10/2022 22:58 BURGMV  3522-F1 ZAFARANO DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-000365 01/10/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/10/2022 23:12 ANIMWELF 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/10/2022 23:15 AMBULAN
C

1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/10/2022 23:23 ALARMRE
S

954 ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000367 01/10/2022 23:27 WELFARE 717-B DON FELIX ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000366 01/10/2022 23:30 AGGASLT 3650 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/10/2022 23:38 SUSPVEH 73 PASEO REAL C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-000368 01/10/2022 23:44 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/11/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/11/2022 00:12 DISORDER 1419-304 ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/11/2022 00:47 ALARMRE
S

798 AVENIDA PRIMERA S C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/11/2022 00:49 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/11/2022 01:19 WRONGW
AY

CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/11/2022 01:26 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 01:29 ALARMBU
S

322-A MONTEZUMA AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 01:59 ASSAULT 1299-80 VEGAS VERDES DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 02:15 AGGASLT 3470 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000370 01/11/2022 02:51 MISSING 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/11/2022 03:30 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000371 01/11/2022 05:32 BURGLAR
Y

225 JOHNSON ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/11/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO
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2022-000372 01/11/2022 06:15 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/11/2022 06:22 SUSPVEH 1500 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000373 01/11/2022 06:46 BURGMV  2714-C GALISTEO CT A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 06:46 ALARMRE
S

1430 PASEO NORTENO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 07:05 CLOSEPA 2860 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 I129  ROMERO, RYAN

01/11/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC 2667 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 07:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/11/2022 07:48 DISORDER 504 W CORDOVA RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/11/2022 07:54 ALARMRE
S

975 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 08:02 ALARMBU
S

460 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 08:07 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 08:08 CLOSEPA 3665 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC 4135 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 08:38 MVANONI
N

35 CAMINO JUSTICIA P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

01/11/2022 08:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 08:45 ALARMBU
S

1808 SECOND ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/11/2022 08:53 FOLLOWU
P

PHONE CALL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 09:00 DISORDER 3015 CIELO CT V208  MARES, DENIS

Total Number of Events Listed:  218
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/10/2022 - 1/11/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-004382 01/10/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C267  CNR 01/10/2022 00:17:51
22-004383 01/10/2022 00:20 WELFARE 2001-F135 HOPEWELL ST C207  NC  01/10/2022 00:48:54
22-004384 01/10/2022 00:24 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 01/10/2022 00:48:29
22-004386 01/10/2022 00:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  NC  01/10/2022 01:55:56
22-004391 01/10/2022 00:50 ASSIST FIRE 504 ONATE PL C282  R   01/10/2022 02:31:20
22-004398 01/10/2022 01:21 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C205  CNR 01/10/2022 01:57:21
22-004401 01/10/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C207  CNR 01/10/2022 02:59:57
22-004402 01/10/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C77   CNR 01/10/2022 03:01:59
22-004405 01/10/2022 02:18 WELFARE 2500 SAWMILL RD C250  NC  01/10/2022 02:38:49
22-004408 01/10/2022 02:40 CHECK 505-506 W CORDOVA RD C250  R   01/10/2022 03:41:10
22-004411 01/10/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD C207  CNR 01/10/2022 03:27:39
22-004410 01/10/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C207  CNR 01/10/2022 03:33:03
22-004413 01/10/2022 03:30 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C207  CNR 01/10/2022 03:58:04
22-004414 01/10/2022 03:39 DISORDERLY 1520-2 LUISA ST C282  CNR 01/10/2022 04:31:47
22-004415 01/10/2022 03:42 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/E BUENA C205  R   01/10/2022 07:12:59
22-004418 01/10/2022 04:31 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL C282  CNR 01/10/2022 04:39:24
22-004419 01/10/2022 04:39 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 01/10/2022 05:00:34
22-004421 01/10/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C267  CNR 01/10/2022 05:25:01
22-004422 01/10/2022 05:06 SUSPICIOUS 825 CALLE MEJIA C284  NC  01/10/2022 05:55:13
22-004423 01/10/2022 05:28 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C291  CNR 01/10/2022 05:42:21
22-004424 01/10/2022 05:33 ILLEGALLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  01/10/2022 06:39:04
22-004428 01/10/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD K211  NR  01/10/2022 07:47:28
22-004430 01/10/2022 06:09 BURGLARY 2007 CALLE LORCA K211  R   01/10/2022 07:27:44
22-004431 01/10/2022 06:14 OPEN BROKEN 2230 OLD PECOS TRL A305  AS  01/10/2022 07:04:09
22-004434 01/10/2022 06:38 PSYCHIATRIC 3051 JEMEZ RD A292  R   01/10/2022 07:05:01
22-004437 01/10/2022 07:01 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CALLE A281  AA  01/10/2022 07:39:31
22-004440 01/10/2022 07:09 CLOSE PATROL 121 ZEPOL RD A318  NR  01/10/2022 07:59:07
22-004442 01/10/2022 07:17 OFFICER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A292  NR  01/10/2022 07:36:20
22-004443 01/10/2022 07:18 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A305  NR  01/10/2022 08:29:36
22-004445 01/10/2022 07:20 BARKING DOG E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE S501  NC  01/10/2022 07:51:21
22-004449 01/10/2022 07:38 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A292  AS  01/10/2022 08:09:53
22-004450 01/10/2022 07:39 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NR  01/10/2022 07:47:27
22-004452 01/10/2022 07:44 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A83   NR  01/10/2022 08:05:55
22-004453 01/10/2022 07:49 WELFARE SILER RD/RUFINA CT A80   NR  01/10/2022 08:50:16
22-004458 01/10/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A318  MVC 01/10/2022 09:09:22
22-004459 01/10/2022 08:04 WELFARE 6321-3 JAGUAR DR A318  CBC 01/10/2022 11:44:53
22-004462 01/10/2022 08:12 911 HANG UP 150 WASHINGTON AVE A281  NR  01/10/2022 08:47:57
22-004467 01/10/2022 08:32 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   MVC 01/10/2022 09:17:10
22-004468 01/10/2022 08:34 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A281  NR  01/10/2022 09:11:58
22-004469 01/10/2022 08:37 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR A307  NR  01/10/2022 09:16:38
22-004471 01/10/2022 08:42 ASSISTANCE AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST S403  NR  01/10/2022 10:45:41
22-004474 01/10/2022 08:46 DISORDERLY 2601 CERRILLOS RD K211  NR  01/10/2022 09:38:48
22-004477 01/10/2022 08:57 BURGLARY OF 1923 MORRIS PL A281  R   01/10/2022 12:11:25
22-004478 01/10/2022 08:59 ANIMAL 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S501  NR  01/10/2022 09:19:54
22-004480 01/10/2022 09:01 WELFARE 6332-522 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A318  CNR 01/10/2022 12:01:54
22-004481 01/10/2022 09:03 DEAD ANIMAL GALLEGOS LN/AGUA FRIA ST S503  NR  01/10/2022 09:29:54
22-004484 01/10/2022 09:06 SUSPICIOUS 3140 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  01/10/2022 09:33:18
22-004487 01/10/2022 09:09 FOLLOW UP 6601 VALENTINE WAY A318  NR  01/10/2022 09:22:57
22-004488 01/10/2022 09:11 SUSPICIOUS 2266 CALLE PULIDO K211  NC  01/10/2022 09:50:06

Report Generated: 01/11/2022 09:22:54 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-004489 01/10/2022 09:14 CHECK 1107 PIEDRAS ROJAS A305  AS  01/10/2022 10:38:28
22-004493 01/10/2022 09:23 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  01/10/2022 10:36:25
22-004494 01/10/2022 09:27 BARKING DOG 2301 CALLE HALCON S507  NC  01/10/2022 10:05:48
22-004497 01/10/2022 09:32 CRIMINAL 3501 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  01/10/2022 12:34:38
22-004498 01/10/2022 09:33 ABANDONED 403 ALEJANDRO ST S402  NR  01/10/2022 09:56:42
22-004502 01/10/2022 09:44 CHECK 745 W MANHATTAN AVE K211  AS  01/10/2022 10:16:26
22-004503 01/10/2022 09:45 SUSPICIOUS 1501-B PASEO DE LA A305  NC  01/10/2022 10:12:36
22-004504 01/10/2022 09:45 DISORDERLY 1222 SILER RD A80   CNR 01/10/2022 10:28:51
22-004505 01/10/2022 09:46 STRAY 1600 LENA ST S501  R   01/10/2022 11:09:38
22-004512 01/10/2022 10:00 BURGLARY 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD B227  R   01/10/2022 17:47:12
22-004513 01/10/2022 10:08 LARCENY 2284 CALLE PULIDO K211  R   01/10/2022 10:48:22
22-004521 01/10/2022 10:18 CHECK 4330 LOST FEATHER LN A292  NR  01/10/2022 12:11:46
22-004523 01/10/2022 10:25 CHECK 4129-1915 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A80   AS  01/10/2022 12:39:50
22-004525 01/10/2022 10:27 CRIMINAL 2657 CAMINO CHUECO A305  R   01/10/2022 12:10:45
22-004527 01/10/2022 10:31 ASSISTING 11 EMBLEM RD A307  AA  01/10/2022 11:24:41
22-004532 01/10/2022 10:39 WELFARE 8 CAMINO DE VACA A292  R   01/10/2022 12:00:22
22-004534 01/10/2022 10:41 CHECK 1120 OLD SANTA FE TRL A305  NC  01/10/2022 12:44:51
22-004537 01/10/2022 10:47 VICIOUS ANIMAL 5 RAYON DR S503  NR  01/10/2022 11:42:06
22-004542 01/10/2022 10:51 BURGLARY OF 601-169 W SAN MATEO RD K211  R   01/10/2022 12:20:02
22-004547 01/10/2022 10:57 LARCENY 913 W ALAMEDA ST K211  R   01/10/2022 13:09:07
22-004548 01/10/2022 11:01 STRAY 145 WASHINGTON AVE S507  NR  01/10/2022 12:25:09
22-004553 01/10/2022 11:09 WELFARE 2001-H277 HOPEWELL ST A305  CBC 01/10/2022 12:53:08
22-004557 01/10/2022 11:19 CLOSE PATROL GALISTEO RD/CAMINO CAPITAN S402  NR  01/10/2022 11:36:16
22-004558 01/10/2022 11:20 ILLEGALLY CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S403  R   01/10/2022 12:03:45
22-004559 01/10/2022 11:20 BURGLARY 103 CATRON ST F309  NR  01/10/2022 18:47:38
22-004563 01/10/2022 11:22 WELFARE 1259 GALLEGOS LN A281  NR  01/10/2022 13:26:35
22-004565 01/10/2022 11:30 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO A83   NC  01/10/2022 11:58:17
22-004567 01/10/2022 11:33 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/LAS S402  MVC 01/10/2022 12:29:00
22-004573 01/10/2022 12:04 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD S403  NR  01/10/2022 12:24:06
22-004575 01/10/2022 12:10 LARCENY 6332-1121 ENTRADA DE MILAGROB272  R   01/10/2022 16:28:04
22-004580 01/10/2022 12:17 MV ACCIDENT 2308 CERRILLOS RD S403  MVC 01/10/2022 15:44:33
22-004582 01/10/2022 12:19 LARCENY 3509 PAA RD B272  R   01/10/2022 18:08:29
22-004584 01/10/2022 12:21 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   01/10/2022 12:21:01
22-004583 01/10/2022 12:21 VEHICLE 1517 W ALAMEDA ST S402  R   01/10/2022 14:42:28
22-004596 01/10/2022 12:30 SUSPICIOUS 1266 MAEZ RD A307  NR  01/10/2022 12:56:23
22-004602 01/10/2022 12:41 AGGRAVATED 2907 CERRILLOS RD C329  R   01/10/2022 19:49:02
22-004604 01/10/2022 12:42 MV ACCIDENT 6151 AIRPORT RD S402  MVC 01/10/2022 13:53:16
22-004605 01/10/2022 12:42 STRAY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S500  R   01/10/2022 12:42:44
22-004606 01/10/2022 12:45 MISSING 8 CAMINO DE VACA A292  NR  01/10/2022 17:45:12
22-004610 01/10/2022 12:58 ANIMALS 3004 CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  01/10/2022 13:32:48
22-004612 01/10/2022 13:01 CHECK 851-8 W SAN MATEO RD A281  AS  01/10/2022 13:47:22
22-004613 01/10/2022 13:08 DISORDERLY 1703 CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  01/10/2022 18:17:50
22-004614 01/10/2022 13:09 STRAY 3242 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  01/10/2022 13:32:34
22-004629 01/10/2022 13:47 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  NR  01/10/2022 20:26:05
22-004632 01/10/2022 13:53 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA S500  R   01/10/2022 13:53:59
22-004638 01/10/2022 14:04 UNLAWFUL 2820 W ZIA RD A318  NR  01/10/2022 16:59:54
22-004640 01/10/2022 14:08 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA B17   NR  01/10/2022 18:50:40
22-004641 01/10/2022 14:19 BARKING DOG 811-E W MANHATTAN AVE S507  NC  01/10/2022 14:53:41
22-004642 01/10/2022 14:21 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  NR  01/10/2022 20:11:00
22-004643 01/10/2022 14:25 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NR  01/10/2022 23:08:19
22-004644 01/10/2022 14:25 CHECK 100 S FEDERAL PL B237  AS  01/10/2022 16:50:44
22-004645 01/10/2022 14:26 INJURED OR 1388 NELSON LOOP S501  NR  01/10/2022 16:08:25
22-004647 01/10/2022 14:35 CHECK 4385 MESA BONITA RD K253  AS  01/10/2022 21:23:52
22-004654 01/10/2022 14:41 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NR  01/10/2022 16:12:22
22-004659 01/10/2022 14:50 ANIMAL 6470 POPLAR ST S503  NR  01/10/2022 15:20:38
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22-004662 01/10/2022 15:05 DISORDERLY 500-BLK MARKET ST B323  NR  01/10/2022 15:29:09
22-004663 01/10/2022 15:05 WELFARE 5999-46 AIRPORT RD A318  NR  01/10/2022 16:28:19
22-004674 01/10/2022 15:17 DISORDERLY 3471 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  01/10/2022 16:45:53
22-004678 01/10/2022 15:21 WELFARE 1698-1224 GALISTEO ST B237  NR  01/10/2022 15:56:25
22-004680 01/10/2022 15:27 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  01/10/2022 21:29:32
22-004682 01/10/2022 15:41 WELFARE 2035-26 CALLE LORCA C221  NR  01/10/2022 22:16:22
22-004685 01/10/2022 15:47 SUSPICIOUS 3201 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  01/10/2022 16:17:49
22-004686 01/10/2022 15:48 WELFARE 2020-B207 CALLE LORCA B332  NR  01/10/2022 18:30:51
22-004690 01/10/2022 15:56 STALLED 101 PASEO DE PERALTA S403  NC  01/10/2022 18:03:29
22-004693 01/10/2022 15:59 SUSPICIOUS 2001-G HOPEWELL ST B237  NR  01/10/2022 17:06:32
22-004696 01/10/2022 16:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/10/2022 17:51:32
22-004699 01/10/2022 16:14 ILLEGALLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C317  NC  01/10/2022 21:33:36
22-004704 01/10/2022 16:24 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD A318  R   01/11/2022 01:11:47
22-004707 01/10/2022 16:31 ASSISTANCE 3880 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  NR  01/10/2022 21:17:29
22-004708 01/10/2022 16:36 WELFARE 4304 CALLE ANDREW B272  NR  01/10/2022 22:07:33
22-004711 01/10/2022 16:41 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  01/10/2022 16:59:27
22-004717 01/10/2022 16:43 LARCENY 2001-F251 HOPEWELL ST C207  R   01/10/2022 23:13:22
22-004720 01/10/2022 16:48 VICIOUS ANIMAL 4449 DANCING GROUND RD S507  NR  01/10/2022 17:10:40
22-004721 01/10/2022 16:48 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T217  NR  01/10/2022 18:11:01
22-004722 01/10/2022 16:50 DISORDERLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  01/10/2022 17:31:56
22-004723 01/10/2022 16:51 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST C284  NC  01/10/2022 21:15:40
22-004724 01/10/2022 16:54 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B227  R   01/10/2022 18:20:46
22-004726 01/10/2022 17:03 BURGLARY IN 1501 PASEO DE LA B237  NC  01/10/2022 17:45:33
22-004727 01/10/2022 17:03 LOST OR FOUND 3251 CERRILLOS RD C282  NR  01/10/2022 21:36:01
22-004728 01/10/2022 17:06 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B332  NR  01/10/2022 18:07:15
22-004735 01/10/2022 17:17 CLOSE PATROL 2774 SAWMILL RD B17   NC  01/10/2022 19:03:36
22-004736 01/10/2022 17:23 AGGRAVATED 2312 ANNA JEAN CT C221  NC  01/11/2022 00:44:21
22-004738 01/10/2022 17:27 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  01/10/2022 17:37:32
22-004740 01/10/2022 17:29 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD K253  NC  01/10/2022 17:45:56
22-004742 01/10/2022 17:35 NARCOTICS 3600-B1004 CERRILLOS RD A233  NC  01/11/2022 09:02:47
22-004743 01/10/2022 17:42 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR F306  R   01/10/2022 19:08:34
22-004744 01/10/2022 17:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO C329  CI  01/10/2022 18:11:58
22-004747 01/10/2022 17:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  NR  01/10/2022 20:57:19
22-004751 01/10/2022 17:52 MV ACCIDENT 5741 AIRPORT RD B268  R   01/10/2022 21:45:43
22-004755 01/10/2022 17:59 DOMESTIC 504 ADOLFO ST C267  NR  01/10/2022 22:06:00
22-004756 01/10/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125-B CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  NR  01/10/2022 18:21:14
22-004758 01/10/2022 18:02 SUSPICIOUS CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON K253  NC  01/10/2022 18:30:22
22-004763 01/10/2022 18:22 WELFARE 1601 SALVADOR PL B323  R   01/10/2022 19:56:51
22-004764 01/10/2022 18:23 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR B227  NR  01/10/2022 22:53:05
22-004771 01/10/2022 18:54 DOMESTIC 1309-1 RUFINA LN B272  NC  01/10/2022 19:39:29
22-004772 01/10/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD B272  NR  01/10/2022 23:10:47
22-004774 01/10/2022 19:03 WELFARE 1475 RODEO RD C221  NC  01/10/2022 21:40:03
22-004775 01/10/2022 19:03 CHECK 3534 ZAFARANO DR F306  AS  01/10/2022 19:21:49
22-004779 01/10/2022 19:08 SUSPICIOUS 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR F309  NC  01/10/2022 20:11:16
22-004781 01/10/2022 19:12 DOMESTIC 1012 VELARDE RD B272  NR  01/10/2022 19:55:28
22-004785 01/10/2022 19:20 DOMESTIC 941-312 CALLE MEJIA B332  R   01/10/2022 21:01:45
22-004792 01/10/2022 19:34 DISORDERLY 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR F309  NR  01/10/2022 20:26:22
22-004796 01/10/2022 19:49 TRAFFIC STOP 4066 CERRILLOS RD K253  VW  01/10/2022 19:55:20
22-004798 01/10/2022 19:58 BURGLARY OF 2412 CERRILLOS RD C317  R   01/10/2022 21:28:43
22-004801 01/10/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  NR  01/10/2022 21:52:28
22-004802 01/10/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C267  NR  01/10/2022 22:48:04
22-004812 01/10/2022 20:18 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C284  NC  01/10/2022 21:27:47
22-004813 01/10/2022 20:20 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C267  NC  01/10/2022 21:37:03
22-004814 01/10/2022 20:20 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1201 MAEZ RD B17   NC  01/10/2022 21:30:04
22-004817 01/10/2022 20:32 LOCATED 1601 SALVADOR PL B323  NR  01/10/2022 21:50:27
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22-004826 01/10/2022 20:58 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C282  NR  01/10/2022 21:13:51
22-004827 01/10/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C207  NR  01/10/2022 23:41:34
22-004828 01/10/2022 21:00 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  01/10/2022 22:02:12
22-004829 01/10/2022 21:04 CLOSE PATROL 1100 OLD SANTA FE TRL B272  NR  01/10/2022 22:44:00
22-004831 01/10/2022 21:06 HARASSMENT 7420 ELK HORN RD C329  R   01/10/2022 22:52:56
22-004832 01/10/2022 21:09 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  NR  01/10/2022 21:54:50
22-004836 01/10/2022 21:28 SUSPICIOUS 1801-H67 ESPINACITAS ST C250  NR  01/10/2022 21:43:23
22-004841 01/10/2022 21:44 WELFARE 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C284  NR  01/10/2022 23:22:09
22-004842 01/10/2022 21:56 SUSPICIOUS 1475 RODEO RD C282  NR  01/10/2022 22:32:09
22-004845 01/10/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD B272  NR  01/10/2022 22:22:23
22-004849 01/10/2022 22:14 DISORDERLY 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C221  NC  01/10/2022 22:37:59
22-004850 01/10/2022 22:17 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  NR  01/10/2022 23:20:21
22-004851 01/10/2022 22:22 ASSISTANCE 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  01/10/2022 22:22:13
22-004859 01/10/2022 22:58 BURGLARY OF 3522-F1 ZAFARANO DR C207  R   01/11/2022 01:10:30
22-004865 01/10/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO C291  R   01/11/2022 00:41:37
22-004867 01/10/2022 23:12 ANIMAL 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S505  NR  01/11/2022 08:52:26
22-004868 01/10/2022 23:15 ASSISTING 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  AA  01/10/2022 23:39:05
22-004871 01/10/2022 23:23 CHECK 954 ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS C284  AS  01/10/2022 23:40:55
22-004874 01/10/2022 23:27 WELFARE 717-B DON FELIX ST C250  R   01/11/2022 00:22:48
22-004875 01/10/2022 23:30 AGGRAVATED 3650 CERRILLOS RD C221  R   01/10/2022 23:58:45
22-004879 01/10/2022 23:38 SUSPICIOUS 73 PASEO REAL C317  NR  01/10/2022 23:59:53
22-004881 01/10/2022 23:44 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/US C282  R   01/11/2022 04:30:04
22-004887 01/11/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C250  NR  01/11/2022 02:15:00
22-004892 01/11/2022 00:12 DISORDERLY 1419-304 ZEPOL RD C291  NC  01/11/2022 01:13:24
22-004901 01/11/2022 00:47 CHECK 798 AVENIDA PRIMERA S C250  AS  01/11/2022 01:33:11
22-004903 01/11/2022 00:49 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  01/11/2022 02:07:26
22-004908 01/11/2022 01:19 WRONG WAY CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C329  NR  01/11/2022 01:57:37
22-004910 01/11/2022 01:26 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  NR  01/11/2022 02:12:11
22-004911 01/11/2022 01:29 CHECK 322-A MONTEZUMA AVE C284  AS  01/11/2022 01:58:42
22-004916 01/11/2022 01:59 ASSAULT OR 1299-80 VEGAS VERDES DR C221  NR  01/11/2022 02:23:37
22-004918 01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C329  NR  01/11/2022 02:27:55
22-004917 01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C284  NR  01/11/2022 02:21:53
22-004921 01/11/2022 02:15 AGGRAVATED 3470 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  01/11/2022 05:42:51
22-004923 01/11/2022 02:51 MISSING 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C284  R   01/11/2022 04:12:08
22-004925 01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD C284  NR  01/11/2022 06:11:01
22-004924 01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  NR  01/11/2022 05:21:17
22-004928 01/11/2022 03:30 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C250  NR  01/11/2022 06:01:02
22-004940 01/11/2022 05:32 BURGLARY 225 JOHNSON ST A278  R   01/11/2022 07:56:41
22-004943 01/11/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD I109  NR  01/11/2022 07:16:28
22-004945 01/11/2022 06:15 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   01/11/2022 08:44:27
22-004946 01/11/2022 06:22 SUSPICIOUS 1500 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A251  NC  01/11/2022 06:48:39
22-004950 01/11/2022 06:46 BURGLARY OF 2714-C GALISTEO CT A251  R   01/11/2022 08:00:08
22-004951 01/11/2022 06:46 CHECK 1430 PASEO NORTENO A266  AS  01/11/2022 07:01:42
22-004952 01/11/2022 07:05 CLOSE PATROL 2860 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  01/11/2022 07:26:46
22-004955 01/11/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP 28000 INTERSTATE 25 I129  CI  01/11/2022 08:44:50
22-004958 01/11/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2667 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/11/2022 07:41:24
22-004960 01/11/2022 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A319  CI  01/11/2022 07:52:26
22-004964 01/11/2022 07:48 DISORDERLY 504 W CORDOVA RD A278  CNR 01/11/2022 08:43:33
22-004966 01/11/2022 07:54 CHECK 975 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A251  AS  01/11/2022 08:13:50
22-004968 01/11/2022 08:02 CHECK 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  AS  01/11/2022 08:53:14
22-004970 01/11/2022 08:07 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 01/11/2022 08:39:24
22-004971 01/11/2022 08:08 CLOSE PATROL 3665 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 01/11/2022 08:13:41
22-004980 01/11/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP 4135 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T273  CI  01/11/2022 08:48:30
22-004982 01/11/2022 08:38 MV ACCIDENT 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA P10   CNR 01/11/2022 08:46:34
22-004987 01/11/2022 08:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A286  NR  01/11/2022 08:53:52
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22-004988 01/11/2022 08:45 CHECK 1808 SECOND ST I109  AS  01/11/2022 09:09:55
22-004995 01/11/2022 08:53 FOLLOW UP PHONE CALL A251  CNR 01/11/2022 09:15:45
22-004998 01/11/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS T273  CI  01/11/2022 09:06:34
22-005000 01/11/2022 09:00 DISORDERLY 3015 CIELO CT V208  CNR 01/11/2022 09:03:14

Total Number of Events Listed: 218
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 1/10/2022 - 1/11/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000333 01/10/2022 00:50 ASSTFIRE 504 ONATE PL C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-000334 01/10/2022 02:40 ALARMBU
S

505-506 W CORDOVA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000335 01/10/2022 03:42 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/E 
BUENA VISTA ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-000336 01/10/2022 06:09 BURGLAR
Y

2007 CALLE LORCA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000337 01/10/2022 06:38 PSYCH   3051 JEMEZ RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-000338 01/10/2022 09:46 STRAY   1600 LENA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000339 01/10/2022 10:08 LARCENY 2284 CALLE PULIDO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000340 01/10/2022 10:27 CRIDAMM
V

2657 CAMINO CHUECO A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-000341 01/10/2022 08:57 BURGMV  1923 MORRIS PL A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000342 01/10/2022 10:39 WELFARE 8 CAMINO DE VACA A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-000343 01/10/2022 11:20 PARKED  CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000344 01/10/2022 10:51 BURGMV  601-169 W SAN MATEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000345 01/10/2022 12:21 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000346 01/10/2022 12:42 STRAY   4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000347 01/10/2022 10:57 LARCENY 913 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000348 01/10/2022 13:53 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000349 01/10/2022 12:21 IMPOUND 1517 W ALAMEDA ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-000350 01/10/2022 12:10 LARCENY 6332-1121 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000352 01/10/2022 16:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000353 01/10/2022 10:00 BURGLAR
Y

2876 INDUSTRIAL RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000354 01/10/2022 12:19 LARCENY 3509 PAA RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000355 01/10/2022 16:24 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-000356 01/10/2022 17:52 MVANONI
N

5741 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-000357 01/10/2022 16:54 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000358 01/10/2022 12:41 AGGASLT 2907 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-000359 01/10/2022 17:42 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-000360 01/10/2022 18:22 WELFARE 1601 SALVADOR PL B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-000361 01/10/2022 19:20 DOMESTIC 941-312 CALLE MEJIA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000362 01/10/2022 19:58 BURGMV  2412 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-000363 01/10/2022 21:06 HARASS  7420 ELK HORN RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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2022-000364 01/10/2022 16:43 LARCENY 2001-F251 HOPEWELL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-000365 01/10/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-000366 01/10/2022 23:30 AGGASLT 3650 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000367 01/10/2022 23:27 WELFARE 717-B DON FELIX ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000368 01/10/2022 23:44 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-000369 01/10/2022 22:58 BURGMV  3522-F1 ZAFARANO DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-000370 01/11/2022 02:51 MISSING 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000371 01/11/2022 05:32 BURGLAR
Y

225 JOHNSON ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000372 01/11/2022 06:15 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000373 01/11/2022 06:46 BURGMV  2714-C GALISTEO CT A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

Total Number of Events Listed:  40

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department


	1
	2
	3

